
BIT Agenda
Check the agenda on www.svcover.nl for details and updates

SocialSubstantialGeneralIntroductory

Wed 30 Sep
Afterparty Intro Camp
Details TBA

Thu 24 Sep
Movie Night
CACHE (Cover room)

Thu 24 Sep, 16:00
TABtivity (weekly drinks)
CACHE (Cover room)

Wed 23 Sep, 19:30
Dodgeball (trefbal)
Praedinius, Turfsingel 82

Mon 21 Sep
Dies Natalis
Details TBA

Mon 21 Sep
Dies Natalis
Details TBA

Thu 17 Sep, 16:00
TAB Talk (weekly drinks)
CACHE (Cover room)

Thu 17 Sep, 16:00
TAB Talk (weekly drinks)
CACHE (Cover room)

Tue 15 Sep
Drinking Games Workshop
Details TBA

Thu 10 Sep, 16:00
French TAB (weekly drinks)
CACHE (Cover room)

Wed 9 Sep, 13:30
Scavenger Hunt + Borrel
CACHE (Cover room)

Wed 9 Sep, 13:30
Scavenger Hunt + Borrel
CACHE (Cover room)

Tue 8 Sep, 11:00
Capgemini Talk + Lunch
V 5161.0267 (Bernoulliborg)

Fri 4 – Sun 6 Sep
Introductory Camp
Register on introcee.svcover.nl

Thu 3 Sep, 16:00
TAB (weekly drinks)
CACHE (Cover room)

Wed 2 Sep, 21:30
Borrel (monthly drinks)
Café De Tapperij, Grote Markt

Fri 28 Aug, 10:00
Introductory Day
Bernoulliborg


